

101<u>885</u>105

Form PTO-1595

ERev. 6-93)

EXPRESS MAIL NO. EL896635353US

B-4331 619133-8

JRM COVER SHEET

PATENTS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving parties:
Mitsuo YASUDA Yoshiharu NAKASHIMA	Name: SANKO GOSEI KABUSHIKI KAISHA
Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? [] YES [X] NO	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 1200 Habushin, Fukumitsu-machi
[X] Assignment [] Merger	NishiTonami-gun, Toyama-ken, JAPAN City: Toyama ken, State:
[] Security Agreement [] Change of Name	City:Toyama-ken State: Zip: Country:_JAPAN
[] Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? []YES [X]NO
Execution Date: September 20, 2001	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	
A. Patent Application No(s).:	B. Patent No(s).:
Additional numbers attach	led? [] YES [X] NO
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of application and patents involved: [1]
Richard P. Berg	7. Total fee 937 CFR 3.41)\$ <u>40.00</u>
Name: LADAS & PARRY	[X] Enclosed
Internal Address:	Any additional fees which may be required are
Street Address: 5670 Wilshire Boulevard, #2100	[X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
City: Los Angeles State: CA Zip:90036-5679	No. 12-0415
	8. Deposit account number:
DO NOT US	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informattached copy is a true copy of the original document. Output Description:	ation is true and correct and any
Richard P. Berg Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 28,145 Total number of pages including cover sheet	October 10, 2001 Date attachments, and document: [2] plus \$40 check
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	attacisments, and decement (2) place the concent
Commissioner of Patents and Trademark Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231	s
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the dathe sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and the Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C., 20503	ite needed, and completing and reviewing to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office,
Published by THE BUREAU OF NATIONAL AFFAIRS, INC., Washington, D	
10/22/2001 GTON11 00000096 09975665	
01 FC:581 40.00 QP	
·	

PATENT REEL: 012260 FRAME: 0301

JUINI LET INVOITIOLS

EL896635353US

ASSIGNMENT B-4331 619133-8

In consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration

of which we acknowledge receipt, we, YASUDA, Mitsuo	, residing	at	1200	Habushin	
Fukumitsu-machi, NishiT				Tanan	and
NAKASHIMA, Yoshiharu	residing	at	1200	II a bara bara	
Fukumitsu-machi, NishiT					
		20 y ame	a Kell,	bapan	
sell and assign to SANKO GOSEI	Kabushiki	Kaisha			
a corporation of Japan naving its principal place of business a				umitsu-mac oyama-ken	hi
nereinafter referred to as the assignee, right, title and interest in and to the			assigns	s, our entl	.8
AIRBAG DEVICE FO	OR USE IN	A VEHIC	LE		
nvented by us, as described in the appl concurrently herewith and corresponding		United:	States p	patent execu	ted
authorize and request any official whose patent on said improvements or resulting successors or assigns, and agree to test lawful papers, execute all divisional, o all rightful oaths and generally do ever	duty it is therefrom the transfer in any in ontinuing are thing possible.	to issue to said a legal production of the said relies to a legal production of the said a lega	e patent essigned oceeding we appli eid said	ts, to Issue e or its g, sign ali ications, ma d assignee,	any ke its
authorize and request any official whose patent on said improvements or resulting successors or assigns, and agree to test lawful papers, execute all divisional, on all rightful oaths and generally do ever successors, assigns, and nominees to obteor said invention in the United States	duty it is therefrom the therefrom the	to issue to said a legal production of the said a legal produc	e patent assigned oceeding ue appil aid said per pate	ts, to Issue or its g, sign all ications, mad assignee, and protecti	any ke its
suthorize and request any official whose patent on said improvements or resulting successors or assigns, and agree to test awful papers, execute all divisional, of all rightful oaths and generally do ever successors, assigns, and nominees to obtor said invention in the United States subscribed and executed at Fukumits	duty it is therefrom the therefrom the	to issue to said a seguination of the seguination o	e patentassignee oceeding we applied a long to be a long	ts, to Issue or its g, sign all ications, mad assignee, and protecti	any ke its
suthorize and request any official whose satent on said improvements or resulting successors or assigns, and agree to test awful papers, execute all divisional, out of the rightful oaths and generally do ever successors, assigns, and nominees to obtor said invention in the United States subscribed and executed at Fukumits	duty it is therefrom the therefrom the	to issue to said a seguination of the seguination o	e patentassignee oceeding we applied a long to be a long	ts, to Issue or Its g, sign all ications, mad assignee, ent protections	any ke its
authorize and request any official whose satent on said improvements or resulting successors or assigns, and agree to test awful papers, execute all divisional, our rightful oaths and generally do ever successors, assigns, and nominees to obtoor said invention in the United States subscribed and executed at Fukumits	duty it is therefrom the therefrom the	to issue to said a said	ken. J	ts, to Issue or Its g, sign all ications, mad assignee, ent protection apan tsuo hin	any ke its
suthorize and request any official whose patent on said improvements or resulting successors or assigns, and agree to test awful papers, execute all divisional, of all rightful oaths and generally do ever successors, assigns, and nominees to obtor said invention in the United States subscribed and executed at Fukumits on September 20, 2001	duty it is therefrom to ify in any in ontinuing ar ything possion and enfo of America. u-machi, To inventor	to issue to said a said	ken. J Habus	ts, to Issue or Its g, sign all ications, mad assignee, ent protection apan tsuo hin machi	any ke its
authorize and request any official whose latent on said improvements or resulting successors or assigns, and agree to test awful papers, execute all divisional, call rightful oaths and generally do ever successors, assigns, and nominees to obtor said invention in the United States subscribed and executed at Fukumits on September 20, 200/	duty it is therefrom to ify in any in ontinuing ar ything possion and enfo of America. u-machi, To inventor	to issue to said a said	ken. J Habus Mitsu-I Tonam	ts, to Issue or Its g, sign all ications, mad assignee, ent protection apan tsuo hin machi	any ke its
suthorize and request any official whose patent on said improvements or resulting successors or assigns, and agree to test awful papers, execute all divisional, of all rightful oaths and generally do ever successors, assigns, and nominees to obtor said invention in the United States on September 20, 200/	duty it is therefrom to ify in any in ontinuing ar ything possion and enfo of America. u-machi, To inventor	to issue to said a said	ken. J Habus Mitsu-I Tonam	ts, to Issue o or its g, sign all ications, ma d assignee, ent protection apan tsuo hin machi i-gun	any ke its
suthorize and request any official whose patent on said improvements or resulting successors or assigns, and agree to test awful papers, execute all divisional, on it rightful oaths and generally do ever successors, assigns, and nominees to obtoor said invention in the United States subscribed and executed at Fukumits on September 20, 200/	duty it is therefrom to ify in any in ontinuing ar ything possion and enfo of America. u-machi, To inventor	to issue to said a said	ken. J Habus Mitsu-I Tonam	ts, to Issue o or its g, sign all ications, ma d assignee, ent protection apan tsuo hin machi i-gun	any ke its
suthorize and request any official whose patent on said improvements or resulting successors or assigns, and agree to test awful papers, execute all divisional, of all rightful oaths and generally do ever successors, assigns, and nominees to obter said invention in the United States subscribed and executed at Fukumits on September 20, 200/ Shoichi Momma Titness Mitsuaki Momma	duty it is therefrom ify in any i ontinuing ar ything possi ain and enfo of America. u-machi, i Inventor Address	to issue to said a said	ken. J AMA Habus mitsu-n iTonam	ts, to Issue or its g, sign all ications, mad assigned, and protections apan tsuo hin machi i-qun, Japan	any ke its
suthorize and request any official whose patent on said improvements or resulting successors or assigns, and agree to test lawful papers, execute all divisional, or said injectual papers, execute all divisional, or successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain said invention in the United States on September 20, 200/ Shoichi Momma Shoichi Momma Sitness Mitsuaki Momma Subscribed and executed at Fukumits Subscribed and executed at Fukumits Subscribed and executed at Fukumits	duty it is therefrom to ify in any in ontinuing ar ything possion and enfo of America. u-machi, To inventor	to issue to said a said	ken. J. A. Mi Habus mitsu- mi	ts, to Issue or Its or Its g, sign all ications, made assignee, ent protection apan tsuo hin machi i-qun , Japan	any ke its
suthorize and request any official whose patent on said improvements or resulting successors or assigns, and agree to test lawful papers, execute all divisional, of all rightful oaths and generally do ever successors, assigns, and nominees to obter said invention in the United States on September 20, 200/ Shoichi Momma Sitness Mitsuaki Momma Subscribed and executed at Fukumits Subscribed and executed at Fukumits Subscribed and executed at Fukumits	duty it is therefrom ify in any i ontinuing ar ything possi ain and enfo of America. u-machi, T Inventor Address	to issue to said a said	ken. J. A.M.A. Mi Habus Mi Tonam Ma-ken Ken. J. Mi Habus	apan tsuo hin machi i-qun Japan Yoshiharu	any ke its
suthorize and request any official whose patent on said improvements or resulting successors or assigns, and agree to test lawful papers, execute all divisional, call rightful oaths and generally do ever successors, assigns, and nominees to obter said invention in the United States on September 20, 200/ Shoichi Momma Sitness Mitsuaki Momma Subscribed and executed at Fukumits on September 20, 200/ September 20, 200/	duty it is therefrom ify in any ontinuing ar ything possi ain and enfo of America. u-machi, T Inventor Address	royama- YASU 1200 Fukun NAKAS 1200 Fukun Fukun	ken. J. A.M.A. Mi Habush itsu-n itsu-n itsu-n itsu-n itsu-n	apan tsuo hin machi i-gun yoshiharu nachi	any ke its
suthorize and request any official whose patent on said improvements or resulting successors or assigns, and agree to test lawful papers, execute all divisional, call rightful oaths and generally do ever successors, assigns, and nominees to obter said invention in the United States on September 20, 200/ Shoichi Momma Sitness Mitsuaki Momma Subscribed and executed at Fukumits on September 20, 200/ September 20, 200/	duty it is therefrom ify in any ontinuing ar ything possi ain and enfo of America. u-machi, T Inventor Address	royama- YASU 1200 Fukun NAKAS 1200 Fukun Nishi	ken. J. A.M.A. Mi Habusimitsumia-ken Ken. J. A.M.A. Mi Habusimitsumia-ken Ken. J. Ken. J. A.M.A. Mi Habusimitsumia-ken Ken. J. Ken. J. Ken. J. A.M.A. Habusimitsumia-ken Ken. J.	apan tsuo hin machi i-gun yoshiharu nachi i-gun	any ke its
Witness Shoichi Momma Witness Mitsuaki Momma	duty it is therefrom ify in any ontinuing ar ything possi ain and enfo of America. u-machi, T Inventor Address	royama- YASU 1200 Fukun NAKAS 1200 Fukun Nishi	ken. J. A.M.A. Mi Habusimitsumia-ken Ken. J. A.M.A. Mi Habusimitsumia-ken Ken. J. Ken. J. A.M.A. Mi Habusimitsumia-ken Ken. J. Ken. J. Ken. J. A.M.A. Habusimitsumia-ken Ken. J.	apan tsuo hin machi i-gun yoshiharu nachi	any ke its

RECORDED: 10/10/2001

PATENT REEL: 012260 FRAME: 0302